(",

[P A

HOME

5A Girls

09/28/2019

U irfie

CALENDAR

Round Rock, TX

7 . RunFAR

- RACING SERWVICES

Fasf, Aciwrads & Redlabla

ESTABLISHED 2003

CONTACT

Find first and last name
Results

Back to McNeil XC Invite Main

McNeil Cross Country Invite
September 28, 2019

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc

Table of Contents
Finish List - Girls - SA Varsity Girls - Teams
Team Detail - Girls - SA Varsity Girls - Teams

Top
Overall Finish List - Girls
5A Varsity Girls
Teams
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team
1 1 1969  Peyton McQuillan Magnolia West
2 2 1061  Mckenzie Bailey Georgetown
3 3 1069  Avery Hill Georgetown
4 4 1037  Amelia Jauregui Frisco Liberty
5 5 1654  Samantha Gonzalez Laredo Martin
6 6 1966 Catherine Benavidez Magnolia West
7 7 2520  Trinity Warnicke San Antonio Alamo Heights
8 8 1531  Adalan Hammond Kingwood Park
9 9 535 Katherine Schoch Boerne Champion
10 (<5) 1989 Jennifer Arreguin Marble Falls
11 (<5) 555 Estrella Medellin Brownsville Porter
12 10 626  Macy Livingston Castroville Medina Valley
13 (<5) 1994  Ambrie Lizcano Marble Falls
14 11 1042  Jada Williams Frisco Liberty
15 12 2619  Jessica Barrientos San Antonio Jefferson
16 (<5) 704  Chloe Hunt Conroe Grand Oaks
17 13 2594  Sydney Holmes San Antonio Harlan

WE ARE
Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Find Event  event or city

Time
18:55.60
19:27.10
19:42.50
19:55.10
19:57.50
20:04.30
20:05.60
20:14.80
20:26.40
20:34.20
20:38.20
20:39.10
20:41.80
20:45.90
20:50.20
20:51.60
20:52.10

XC

Pace
6:06/M
6:16/M
6:21/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:32/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M

Year

9
11
12
12
11

11

11
12
11
12
10
11
10
10



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

14
(<5)
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
(<5)
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
(<5)
45
46
47
48
49
(<5)
50
51
52
53
54
55

2514
901
1959
1944
1938
2112
1895
1945
1065
1071
1535
2787
537
24
526
1947
2582
2623
621
1078
261
2411
27
1074
1534
2517
533
2567
2621

1907
1040
2597
1993
2585
1968
37
1948
2592
260
2808
2620
1967
2622
1536
2121

Sophia Carroll
Marleena Mickel
Ashlee Glover
Maci Martelloni
Lily Bouldin
Daylah Vega
Marissa Cerventas
Lily McCutcheon
Samantha Folsom
Melanie Lopez
Marellajoys Lane
Barkley Bennet
Hannah Styskal
Adelynn Austin
Isabella Godoy
Andrea Richardson
Eliana Battle
Emma Tello

Clara Arroyos
Elizabeth Smythe
Rachel Chiella
Joselynn Rodriguez
Jordis Bickel
Shaelyn Poe
Anneke Kluft

Lulu McCutchen
Ava Rideout
Nadia Cerna
Jaylen Lawrence
Tania Lillich

Ruby Jarmillo
Suzanne Ramirez
Kamryn Salinas
Jaden Johnson
Hawa Diallo

Abby McBride
Makaylee Longoria
Sara Rouse

Avery Hathaway
Caroline Burslem
Natalie Boquist
Kathryne Elizondo
Avie Gillen

Jaslyn Orozco
Sierra Mauldin

Ashley Trujillo

San Antonio Alamo Heights
Dripping Springs
Magnolia

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Mission Sharyland
Lockhart

Lucas Lovejoy
Georgetown
Georgetown
Kingwood Park

St. Andrews

Boerne Champion
Amarillo

Boerne Champion
Lucas Lovejoy

San Antonio Harlan
San Antonio Jefferson
Castroville Medina Valley
Georgetown

Austin Champions
Rio Grande City
Amarillo

Georgetown
Kingwood Park

San Antonio Alamo Heights
Boerne Champion
San Antonio Edison
San Antonio Jefferson
Alice

Lockhart

Frisco Liberty

San Antonio Harlan
Marble Falls

San Antonio Harlan
Magnolia West
Amarillo

Lucas Lovejoy

San Antonio Harlan
Austin Champions

St. Johns School

San Antonio Jefferson
Magnolia West

San Antonio Jefferson
Kingwood Park

Mission Veterans Memorial

20:52.70
20:53.20
20:54.40
21:03.00
21:03.30
21:03.30
21:04.20
21:10.70
21:11.40
21:15.30
21:19.30
21:24.60
21:25.30
21:25.40
21:31.80
21:32.90
21:35.80
21:37.80
21:38.60
21:39.50
21:39.60
21:40.10
21:41.80
21:43.20
21:43.70
21:46.90
21:48.50
21:49.50
21:49.80
21:54.70
21:54.90
21:56.10
21:56.90
21:57.80
22:02.10
22:02.50
22:02.60
22:03.30
22:03.60
22:04.40
22:05.20
22:06.50
22:08.80
22:10.60
22:10.60
22:13.30

6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M

11
10

12
11

10
12
10
10
11
12

11

12
12
11
10
12
12
10
11

12

11
11

12

12
12
12
11
12
12
12

12

11

12
11
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Jim McGuinness
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Jim McGuinness
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Highlight
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64 56 1970  Karina Sosa
65 57 528 Angelina Gonzales
66 58 23 Tatum Abbruscato
67 59 2234  Angelica Bernal
68 60 1528 Mattie Carr
69 (<5) 2195 Natalia Castillo
70 (<5) 703 Haylie Eubank
71 61 7 Kaitlyn Soliz
72 62 9 Jackie Villarreal
73 63 2599 Isabel Trevino
74 64 1961  Alexis Madden
75 65 40 Catalina Purcell
76 66 2114  Gonzalez Bryanna
77 67 2590 Breena Garcia
78 68 1922  Megan Wheeler
79 (>7) 2586  Paige Farrell
80 69 2410 Lesly Martinez
81 70 2109  Jerilyn Peralez
82 71 1533  Trezzie Ivy
83 72 530 Kamryn Neer
84 73 532  Jaclyn Purchatzke
85 74 836 Hollis Vaughan
86 75 2118 Jocelyn Mora
87 76 30 Aubree Floyd
88 (<5) 894  Sofia Herrera
89 77 4 Galilea Chavez
90 78 2123  Kassidy Villalobos
91 79 2098  Paulina Adame
92 80 1730 Jocelyn Cantu
93 81 622 Michayla Chaffin
94 82 2819  Anahi Marquez
95 83 2573  Olivarez Nancy
96 84 1527  Allie Benson
97 (>7) 524  Shannon Breuer
98 85 2516  Zoe Lehmann
99 86 2519 Emma Thompson
100 87 2237  Katie Krause

O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name
101 88 2515  Alex Hood
102 (>7) 1532  Anaih Ibarra
103 89 773  Adelaide Aiken
104 90 625 Danielle Elizondo
105 91 2100 Kayla Cepeda
106 92 1080 Jaqueline Spencer
107 93 780 Hadley Bornemann
108 94 2618 Aumrey Barrientes

Magnolia West

Boerne Champion

Amarillo

Pflugerville Weiss
Kingwood Park

Pflugerville

Conroe Grand Oaks

Alice

Alice

San Antonio Harlan
Magnolia

Amarillo

Mission Veterans Memorial
San Antonio Harlan
Lockhart

San Antonio Harlan

Rio Grande City

Mission Sharyland
Kingwood Park

Boerne Champion

Boerne Champion

Dallas Highland Park
Mission Veterans Memorial
Amarillo

Dripping Springs

Alice

Mission Veterans Memorial
Mission Sharyland

Leander Glenn

Castroville Medina Valley
St. Johns School

San Antonio Edison
Kingwood Park

Boerne Champion

San Antonio Alamo Heights
San Antonio Alamo Heights
Pflugerville Weiss

Team

San Antonio Alamo Heights
Kingwood Park

Dallas Highland Park
Castroville Medina Valley
Mission Sharyland
Georgetown

Dallas Highland Park

San Antonio Jefferson

22:16.10
22:17.40
22:18.80
22:20.40
22:21.40
22:21.90
22:22.20
22:22.70
22:23.80
22:25.30
22:26.40
22:27.70
22:28.10
22:28.10
22:30.10
22:30.20
22:31.50
22:31.60
22:32.00
22:32.10
22:32.10
22:32.20
22:32.80
22:33.30
22:33.50
22:34.10
22:35.30
22:35.80
22:36.00
22:36.60
22:38.70
22:39.40
22:40.60
22:45.60
22:48.70
22:50.30
22:50.80
Time
22:51.80
22:51.80
22:52.80
22:53.30
22:55.70
22:56.30
22:56.70
22:56.80

7:11/Mm
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
Pace
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
(<5)
(>7)
104
(>7)
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
(>7)
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
(>7)
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
(>7)
127
128
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
129
130
131

2242
42
832
1741
2512
2117
837
1962
1662
705
2513
1653
2521
2409
2241
1971
2106
2119
2818
2789
774
534
1896
794
1964
1963
1197
2120
1902
41
624
2232
2817
1909
2581
2102
2105
531
2406
1960
553
2107
1996
1203
2413
623

Jordyn Stringham
Kyndal Soukup
Avery Turner
Destiny Raya
Isabel Barnes
Sarah Luna
Annemarie Whalen
Anjoely Ramirez
Brissa Velazquez
Kaitlyn McQuade
Bella Barrera
Angie Benavides
Carol Anne White
Stephanie Gonzalez
Mackenzie Moore
Maddy Spottswood
Naylah Jobe
Saenz Sophia
Grace Knowles
Elana Chhikara
Kate Allen

Lyle Rideout
Estephania Corona-Carrillo
Kennedy Foy
Kesley Stewart
Abigail Ray

Olivia Kim

Alexis Trevino
Christy Gonzalez
Kate Soukup
Kayleigh Corliss
Kirsten Albert
Katie Karlson
Brisa Magallanez
Madylynn Zavala
Paulina Garcia
Hanna Hutchins
Abby Powledge
Sara Cantu

Julia High

Ashley Esparza
Regina Mendiola
Natalie Mata
Kaylee Wilson
Angela Zavala

Molly Clamon

Pflugerville Weiss

Amarillo

Dallas Highland Park
Leander Glenn

San Antonio Alamo Heights
Mission Veterans Memorial
Dallas Highland Park
Magnolia

Laredo Martin

Conroe Grand Oaks

San Antonio Alamo Heights
Laredo Martin

San Antonio Alamo Heights
Rio Grande City
Pflugerville Weiss
Magnolia West

Mission Sharyland

Mission Veterans Memorial
St. Johns School

St. Andrews

Dallas Highland Park
Boerne Champion

Lockhart

Dallas Highland Park
Magnolia

Magnolia

Greenhill School

Mission Veterans Memorial
Lockhart

Amarillo

Castroville Medina Valley
Pflugerville Weiss

St. Johns School

Lockhart

San Antonio Edison
Mission Sharyland

Mission Sharyland

Boerne Champion

Rio Grande City

Magnolia

Brownsville Porter

Mission Sharyland

Marble Falls

Greenhill School

Rio Grande City

Castroville Medina Valley

22:58.80
23:01.60
23:02.00
23:04.90
23:08.10
23:11.80
23:12.40
23:12.60
23:13.20
23:13.20
23:13.80
23:15.30
23:16.20
23:17.20
23:20.60
23:24.90
23:25.40
23:25.50
23:26.20
23:26.60
23:27.60
23:30.50
23:31.40
23:32.10
23:32.30
23:33.10
23:33.90
23:34.30
23:35.20
23:36.40
23:37.00
23:37.10
23:37.40
23:38.10
23:40.20
23:41.30
23:41.90
23:42.80
23:44.70
23:45.80
23:49.80
23:53.30
23:53.60
23:53.90
23:54.00
23:57.20

7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M

12
10
10
11

12
12
12

10

10

10

12

11

12

12

11

10

10

10

11
12

10

10

12

11
12

11

11

12

10



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

(>7)
132
133
(>7)
134
135
136
137
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
138
(>7)
139
(<5)
140
(>7)
141
142
143
144
145
(<5)
146
147
148
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(<5)
149
(<5)
(<5)
150
151
152
153
154
(>7)
155
(>7)
156
(<5)
157
158
159

2115
1965

2588

1038
2574
1891
552
1914
310
2813
2108
1039
2925
2412
1899
2825
627
1035
1041
2240
659

2790
1190
2518
2122
263
654
2244
315
269
1187
1731
2820
1658
2794
1912
2407

2530
655
1195
1734
1728

Nathalie Gamez
Tori Viator

Paris Chalfant
Mariah Flores
Rita Castillo
Sanjana Mahale
Frida Nino
Kessler Bailey
Issa Cervantes
Landis Moorhead
Catalina Herring
Ellie Eikenburg
Anahlia Nguyen
Alyssa Murphy
Anabelle Weaver
Alondra Uribe
Amryss Flores
Sophie Trammel
Alianna Salazar
Katie Gray

Katie Stoker
Kamryn Moore
Karman Wright
Ayla Villarreal
Leah Claman
Annabel Gilbert
Catherine Rhame
Cielo Veliz

Hailey Garrett
Trinity Granger
Gabby Vallejo
Gabrielle Sherwood
Alexsandra Garza
Khushi Chhaya
Melanie Chavez
Wellsley Moore
Estefany Lindsey
Sidney Marsh
Brittnee Mohle
Ayanna Garza
Alaura Cantu
Paulina Manrique
Maria Juarez
Abbi Kassanoff
Nora Henges

Ariana Barcomb

Mission Veterans Memorial
Magnolia

Alice

San Antonio Harlan

Alice

Frisco Liberty

San Antonio Edison
Lockhart

Brownsville Porter
Lockhart

Austin Mccallum

St. Johns School

Mission Sharyland

Frisco Liberty

TSD

Rio Grande City

Lockhart

St. Johns School
Castroville Medina Valley
Frisco Liberty

Frisco Liberty
Pflugerville Weiss
Cleburne

Alice

St. Andrews

Greenbhill School

San Antonio Alamo Heights
Mission Veterans Memorial
Austin Champions
Cleburne

Pflugerville Weiss

Austin Mccallum

Austin Crockett

Greenbhill School

Leander Glenn

St. Johns School

Laredo Martin

St. Andrews

Lockhart

Rio Grande City

Alice

San Antonio Brackenridge
Cleburne

Greenhill School

Leander Glenn

Leander Glenn

23:58.00
24:00.70
24:04.10
24:05.50
24:05.60
24:07.30
24:11.60
24:13.00
24:13.40
24:13.60
24:14.90
24:15.90
24:16.90
24:21.40
24:23.60
24:27.10
24:27.60
24:28.60
24:29.90
24:32.60
24:37.20
24:38.20
24:40.90
24:41.70
24:50.70
24:52.90
24:57.30
25:00.50
25:01.50
25:09.00
25:14.50
25:23.20
25:23.60
25:24.70
25:34.30
25:43.50
25:47.70
25:48.70
25:54.50
26:04.80
26:05.40
26:15.10
26:36.70
26:42.50
26:44.00
26:48.00

7:44/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:39/M

11
10
11
12
10
12
10
11
11
11
10
10

10
11

10
10
12
12

11
12

12
12
12

10
12
10

12
10
11
12
11

11
11
11
11
11
10



O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name
201 160 1202  Emily Quinn
202 161 2541  Alexa Villarreal
203 162 1196  Emily Kim
204 (<5) 658 Isabel Vasquez
205 163 1656  Espinoza Jennifer
206 164 2569 Laisha Gonzalez
207 165 1661 Meredith Rojo
208 166 2568 Amber Gamez
209 (<5) 262 Anna Currie
210 (>7) 2584  Gabriella Castro
211 167 2793  Elizabeth Long
212 168 2792  Elana Kramer Gomez
213 169 2528  Virginia Gutierrez
214 170 2535  Natalie Ramos
215 (<5) 2923  Jordan Leach
216 171 2523  Natalie Baez
217 172 2795 Jenna Schneider
218 173 2536  Marissa Reyes
219 (>7) 2798  Mariana Vidaurri
220 174 2527  Madalin Fitzpatrick
221 (>7) 2538  Fiana Taborda
222 (<5) 2924  Victory Phillips

Team

Greenbhill School

San Antonio Brackenridge
Greenhill School
Cleburne

Laredo Martin

San Antonio Edison
Laredo Martin

San Antonio Edison
Austin Champions

San Antonio Harlan

St. Andrews

St. Andrews

San Antonio Brackenridge
San Antonio Brackenridge
TSD

San Antonio Brackenridge
St. Andrews

San Antonio Brackenridge
St. Andrews

San Antonio Brackenridge
San Antonio Brackenridge

TSD

Time
26:58.50
26:58.90
27:15.30
27:26.40
27:31.20
27:41.40
27:43.10
27:49.00
28:07.40
28:11.80
28:12.10
28:18.80
28:40.00
29:31.70
30:56.30
31:22.60
32:34.60
32:36.10
32:42.80
32:52.90
34:40.80
36:08.30

Pace
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:15/M
9:32/M
9:59/M
10:07/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
11:11/M
11:39/M

Year

9
10

10

12
10
10

12
12

12
10
12
10
10

10
11
10
10



Top

Pos
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Team - Georgetown

Team Score (places): 80

Bib No
1061
1069
1065
1071
1078
1074
1080

Name

Mckenzie Bailey
Avery Hill
Samantha Folsom
Melanie Lopez
Elizabeth Smythe
Shaelyn Poe

Jaqueline Spencer

Team - Lucas/Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 129

Bib No
1944
1938
1945
1947
1948

Name

Maci Martelloni
Lily Bouldin

Lily McCutcheon
Andrea Richardson

Sara Rouse

Team - Boerne Champion
Team Score (places): 156

Bib No
535
537
526
533
528
530
532
524
534
531

Name

Katherine Schoch
Hannah Styskal
Isabella Godoy
Ava Rideout
Angelina Gonzales
Kamryn Neer
Jaclyn Purchatzke
Shannon Breuer
Lyle Rideout
Abby Powledge

Team - Magnolia West

Team Score (places): 161

Bib No
1969
1966
1968
1967
1970
1971

Name

Peyton McQuillan
Catherine Benavidez
Abby McBride

Avie Gillen

Karina Sosa

Maddy Spottswood

Team - San Antonio Harlan
Team Score (places): 180

Final Team Results - Girls

5A Varsity Girls
Teams

Team Score (times): 1:43:15.70

Year O'All Place

9 2

11 3

10 21
10 22
12 32
9 (35)
10 (92)

Team Score (times): 1:46:53.00

Year O'All Place
12 16
11 17
12 20
12 28
12 48

Team Score (times): 1:47:29.30

Year O'All Place

9 9

9 25

9 27

11 38

11 57

9 (72)

9 (73)

10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:45:27.20

Year O'All Place
12 1
11 6
12 46
9 52
9 56
12 (107)

Team Score (times): 1:48:30.40

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:20:39.20
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2 19:27.10 19:27.10 0:31.60
5 19:42.50 39:09.60 0:46.90
26 21:11.40 1:00:21.00 2:15.90
48 21:15.30 1:21:36.30 2:19.70
80 21:39.50 1:43:15.70 2:43.90
(115) 21:43.20 2:04:58.80 2:47.60
(207) 22:56.30 2:27:55.00 4:00.70
Finish Position - 2
Ave Time:21:22.60
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16 21:03.00 21:03.00 2:07.40
33 21:03.30 42:06.20 2:07.70
53 21:10.70 1:03:16.90 2:15.10
81 21:32.90 1:24:49.80 2:37.30
129 22:03.30 1:46:53.00 3:07.70

Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:21:29.90
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

9 20:26.40 20:26.40 1:30.80
34 21:25.30 41:51.70 2:29.70
61 21:31.80 1:03:23.50 2:36.20
99 21:48.50 1:25:11.90 2:52.90
156 22:17.40 1:47:29.30 3:21.80
(228) 22:32.10 2:10:01.40 3:36.50
(301) 22:32.10 2:32:33.50 3:36.60
22:45.60 2:55:19.10 3:50.00

23:30.50 3:18:49.60 4:34.90

23:42.80 3:42:32.30 4:47.20

Finish Position - 4

Ave Time:21:05.50
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 18:55.60 18:55.60 0:00.00
7 20:04.30  38:59.90 1:08.70
53 22:02.50 1:01:02.30 3:06.90
105 22:08.80 1:23:11.10 3:13.20
161 22:16.10 1:45:27.20 3:20.50
(268) 23:24.90 2:08:52.10 4:29.40

Finish Position - 5

Ave Time:21:42.10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Name

Sydney Holmes
Eliana Battle
Kamryn Salinas
Hawa Diallo
Avery Hathaway
Isabel Trevino
Breena Garcia
Paige Farrell
Mariah Flores

Gabriella Castro

Team - Kingwood Park

Team Score (places): 181

Bib No
1531
1535
1534
1536
1528
1533
1527
1532

Team - San Antonio Jefferson

Name

Adalan Hammond
Marellajoys Lane
Anneke Kluft
Sierra Mauldin
Mattie Carr
Trezzie lvy

Allie Benson

Anaih Ibarra

Team Score (places): 186

Bib No
2619

2618

Name

Jessica Barrientos
Emma Tello
Jaylen Lawrence
Kathryne Elizondo
Jaslyn Orozco

Aumrey Barrientes

Team Score (places): 229

Bib No
2520
2514
2517
2516
2519
2515
2512
2513
2521
2518

Name

Trinity Warnicke
Sophia Carroll
Lulu McCutchen
Zoe Lehmann
Emma Thompson
Alex Hood

Isabel Barnes
Bella Barrera
Carol Anne White

Catherine Rhame

Team - Amairillo

Team Score (places): 230

Year
10
12
12
11

11
12
11
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:47:49.70

Year
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:48:34.70

Year
11
11
9
11
9
12

Team - San Antonio Alamo Heights
Team Score (times): 1:48:24.10

Year
9
11

11

10

11

10

12

Team Score (times): 1:49:56.10

O'All Place

13

29

44

45

49

(63)

(67)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
8

23

36

54

60

(71)

(84)
More Than 7

O'All Place
12
30
40
51
53
(94)

O'All Place
7

14

37

85

86

(88)

(99)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
13 20:52.10 20:52.10 1:56.50
42 21:35.80 42:27.80 2:40.20
86 21:56.90 1:04:24.70 3:01.30
131 22:02.10 1:26:26.80 3:06.50
180 22:03.60 1:48:30.40 3:08.00
(243) 22:25.30 2:10:55.60 3:29.70
(310) 22:28.10 2:33:23.70 3:32.50
22:30.20  2:55:53.90 3:34.70
24:05.50 3:19:59.40 5:09.90
28:11.80 3:48:11.10 9:16.20
Finish Position - 6
Ave Time:21:34.00
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
8 20:14.80 20:14.80 1:19.20
31 21:19.30 41:34.10 2:23.80
67 21:43.70 1:03:17.80 2:48.10
121 22:10.60 1:25:28.30 3:15.00
181 22:21.40 1:47:49.70 3:25.80
(252) 22:32.00 2:10:21.70 3:36.40
(336) 22:40.60 2:33:02.30 3:45.00
22:51.80 2:55:54.10 3:56.30
Finish Position - 7
Ave Time:21:43.00
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 20:50.20 20:50.20 1:54.60
42 21:37.80 42:27.90 2:42.20
82 21:49.80 1:04:17.70 2:54.20
133 22:06.50 1:26:24.10 3:10.90
186 22:10.60 1:48:34.70 3:15.00
(280) 22:56.80 2:11:31.40 4:01.20
Finish Position - 8
Ave Time:21:40.80
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
7 20:05.60 20:05.60 1:10.00
21 20:52.70 40:58.20 1:57.10
58 21:46.90 1:02:45.10 2:51.30
143 22:48.70  1:25:33.80 3:53.10
229 22:50.30 1:48:24.10 3:54.70
(317) 22:51.80 2:11:15.80  3:56.20
(416) 23:08.10 2:34:23.80 4:12.50
23:13.80 2:57:37.60 4:18.20
23:16.20 3:20:53.70 4:20.60
24:57.30 3:45:51.00 6:01.70
Finish Position - 9
Ave Time:21:59.30



Pos

0 N o u b~ W N P

Pos

N OO b~ W N R

Pos

N o o b WN R

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1

Bib No
24
27
37
23
40
30
42
41

Name

Adelynn Austin
Jordis Bickel
Makaylee Longoria
Tatum Abbruscato
Catalina Purcell
Aubree Floyd
Kyndal Soukup
Kate Soukup

Year
11
11
12
10
11
12
10
10

Team - Castroville Medina Valley
Team Score (places): 332

Bib No
626
621
622
625
624
623
627

Name

Macy Livingston
Clara Arroyos
Michayla Chaffin
Danielle Elizondo
Kayleigh Corliss
Molly Clamon

Alianna Salazar

Team - Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 332

Bib No
1037
1042
1040
1038
1039
1035
1041

Name

Amelia Jauregui
Jada Williams
Suzanne Ramirez
Sanjana Mahale
Alyssa Murphy
Katie Gray

Katie Stoker
Team - Lockhart

Team Score (places): 361

Bib No
1895

1912

Team - Mission Sharyland

Name

Marissa Cerventas

Ruby Jarmillo

Megan Wheeler
Estephania Corona-Carrillo
Christy Gonzalez

Brisa Magallanez

Kessler Bailey

Landis Moorhead

Amryss Flores

Brittnee Mohle

Team Score (places): 366

Bib No
2112

Name

Daylah Vega

Team Score (times): 1:51:24.50

Year
11
10
12
11
10
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:51:05.70

Year
12
10
12
12
10
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:52:35.70

Year
10
9
11
10
9
11
11
11
9
11

Team Score (times): 1:52:31.60

Year

9

O'All Place
26
34
47
58
65
(76)
(96)
More Than 7

O'All Place

10

31

81

90
120
(131)
(142)

O'All Place
4
11
43
135
139
(143)
(144)

O'All Place
19
42
68
113
119
(123)
(137)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
18

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
26 21:25.40 21:25.40 2:29.80
60 21:41.80 43:07.10 2:46.20
107 22:02.60 1:05:09.70 3:07.00
165 22:18.80 1:27:28.50 3:23.20
230 22:27.70 1:49:56.10 3:32.10
(306) 22:33.30  2:12:29.30 3:37.70
(402) 23:01.60 2:35:30.90 4:06.00
23:36.40 2:59:07.20 4:40.80
Finish Position - 10
Ave Time:22:16.90
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 20:39.10 20:39.10 1:43.50
41 21:38.60 42:17.60 2:43.00
122 22:36.60 1:04:54.20 3:41.00
212 22:53.30 1:27:47.50 3:57.70
332 23:37.00 1:51:24.50 4:41.40
(463) 23:57.20 2:15:21.70 5:01.60
(605) 24:29.90 2:39:51.50 5:34.30
Finish Position - 11
Ave Time:22:13.20
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
4 19:55.10 19:55.10 0:59.50
15 20:45.90 40:41.00 1:50.30
58 21:56.10 1:02:37.00 3:00.50
193 24:07.30 1:26:44.30 5:11.70
332 24:21.40 1:51:05.70 5:25.80
(475) 24:32.60 2:15:38.20 5:37.00
(619) 24:37.20 2:40:15.30 5:41.60
Finish Position - 12
Ave Time:22:31.20
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19 21:04.20 21:04.20 2:08.60
61 21:54.90 42:59.10 2:59.40
129 22:30.10 1:05:29.20 3:34.50
242 23:31.40 1:29:00.50 4:35.80
361 23:35.20 1:52:35.70 4:39.70
(484) 23:38.10 2:16:13.70 4:42.50
(621) 24:13.00 2:40:26.70 5:17.40
24:13.60 3:04:40.20 5:18.00
24:27.60 3:29:07.80 5:32.00
25:54.50 3:55:02.30 6:58.90
Finish Position - 13
Ave Time:22:30.30
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18 21:03.30 21:03.30 2:07.70



© 00 N o U b~ W N

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos
1
2

2109
2098
2100
2106
2102
2105
2107
2108

Jerilyn Peralez
Paulina Adame
Kayla Cepeda
Naylah Jobe
Paulina Garcia
Hanna Hutchins
Regina Mendiola

Anahlia Nguyen

12
9
10

9
9
9
9

9

Team - Mission Veterans Memorial
Team Score (places): 374

Bib No
2121

Name

Ashley Trujillo
Gonzalez Bryanna
Jocelyn Mora
Kassidy Villalobos
Sarah Luna

Saenz Sophia
Alexis Trevino
Nathalie Gamez

Cielo Veliz

Team - Alice

Team Score (places): 374

Bib No

= 00 N W A~ O N O

Name

Tania Lillich
Kaitlyn Soliz
Jackie Villarreal
Galilea Chavez
Paris Chalfant
Rita Castillo
Ayla Villarreal

Alaura Cantu

Team - Magnolia

Team Score (places): 412

Bib No
1959
1961
1962
1964
1963
1960
1965

Team - Dallas Highland Park

Name

Ashlee Glover
Alexis Madden
Anjoely Ramirez
Kesley Stewart
Abigail Ray
Julia High

Tori Viator

Team Score (places): 454

Bib No
836
773

Name
Hollis Vaughan
Adelaide Aiken

Team Score (times): 1:53:01.00

Year
11
11
10
10

11
12
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:53:19.20

Year
12
11
11
11
11
10
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:53:38.70

Year
9
9
12
10
9
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:54:35.80

Year
11
11

70
79
91
108
(125)
(126)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
55
66
75
78
100
(109)
(118)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
41
61
62
77
133
(134)
(146)
More Than 7

O'All Place
15
64
102
115
116
(128)
(132)

O'All Place
74
89

88 22:31.60 43:34.90 3:36.00
167 22:35.80 1:06:10.60 3:40.20
258 22:55.70 1:29:06.20 4:00.10
366 23:25.40 1:52:31.60 4:29.80
(491) 23:41.30 2:16:12.90 4:45.80
(617) 23:41.90 2:39:54.70 4:46.30
23:53.30 3:03:48.00 4:57.70
24:16.90 3:28:04.80 5:21.30
Finish Position - 14
Ave Time:22:36.20
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
55 22:13.30 22:13.30 3:17.70
121 22:28.10 44:41.30 3:32.50
196 22:32.80 1:07:14.00 3:37.20
274 22:35.30 1:29:49.30 3:39.70
374 23:11.80 1:53:01.00 4:16.20
(483) 23:25.50 2:16:26.50 4:30.00
(601) 23:34.30 2:40:00.80 4:38.70
23:58.00 3:03:58.80 5:02.40
25:00.50 3:28:59.20 6:04.90
Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:22:39.90
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
41 21:54.70 21:54.70 2:59.10
102 22:22.70 44:17.30 3:27.10
164 22:23.80 1:06:41.10 3:28.20
241 22:34.10 1:29:15.10 3:38.50
374 24:04.10 1:53:19.20 5:08.50
(508) 24:05.60 2:17:24.70 5:10.00
(654) 24:41.70 2:42:06.40 5:46.20
26:05.40 3:08:11.70 7:09.80
Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:22:43.80
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
15 20:54.40 20:54.40 1:58.80
79 22:26.40 43:20.70 3:30.80
181 23:12.60 1:06:33.30 4:17.00
296 23:32.30 1:30:05.60 4:36.70
412 23:33.10 1:53:38.70 4:37.50
(540) 23:45.80 2:17:24.50  4:50.30
(672) 24:00.70 2:41:25.20 5:05.10
Finish Position - 17
Ave Time:22:55.20
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
74 22:32.20 22:32.20 3:36.60
163 22:52.80 45:24.90 3:57.20



N o o bW

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos

780
832
837
774
794

Hadley Bornemann
Avery Turner
Annemarie Whalen
Kate Allen

Kennedy Foy

Team - Rio Grande City
Team Score (places): 464

Bib No
2411
2410
2409
2406
2413
2412
2407

Name

Joselynn Rodriguez
Lesly Martinez
Stephanie Gonzalez
Sara Cantu

Angela Zavala
Alondra Uribe

Ayanna Garza

Team - Pflugerville Weiss
Team Score (places): 468

Bib No

Name

Angelica Bernal
Katie Krause
Jordyn Stringham
Mackenzie Moore
Kirsten Albert
Kamryn Moore

Gabby Vallejo

Team - St. Johns School
Team Score (places): 502

Bib No
2808
2819
2818
2817
2813
2825
2820

Name
Natalie Boquist
Anahi Marquez
Grace Knowles
Katie Karlson
Ellie Eikenburg
Sophie Trammel
Wellsley Moore
Team - Laredo Martin

Team Score (places): 528

Bib No

1661

Name

Samantha Gonzalez
Brissa Velazquez
Angie Benavides
Estefany Lindsey
Espinoza Jennifer

Meredith Rojo

Team - San Antonio Edison
Team Score (places): 546

10 93 256 22:56.70 1:08:21.50 4:01.10
10 97 353 23:02.00 1:31:23.50 4:06.40
12 101 454 23:12.40 1:54:35.80 4:16.80
11 (112) (566) 23:27.60 2:18:03.30  4:32.00
9 (114) (680) 23:32.10 2:41:35.40 4:36.50
Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:55:07.40 Ave Time:23:01.50
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 33 33 21:40.10 21:40.10 2:44.50
10 69 102 22:31.50 44:11.60 3:35.90
10 105 207 23:17.20 1:07:28.70 4:21.60
11 127 334 23:44,70 1:31:13.40 4:49.10
10 130 464 23:54.00 1:55:07.40 4:58.50
9 (140) (604) 24:27.10 2:19:34.40  5:31.50
9 (155) (759) 26:04.80 2:45:39.20  7:09.20
Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:55:07.50 Ave Time:23:01.50
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 59 59 22:20.40 22:20.40 3:24.80
11 87 146 22:50.80 45:11.10 3:55.20
12 95 241 22:58.80 1:08:09.90 4:03.30
10 106 347 23:20.60 1:31:30.40 4:25.00
12 121 468 23:37.10 1:55:07.50 4:41.50
9 (145) (613) 24:38.20 2:19:45.70  5:42.70
10 (149) (762) 25:14.50 2:45:00.20 6:19.00
Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:56:03.20 Ave Time:23:12.70
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 50 50 22:05.20 22:05.20 3:09.60
10 82 132 22:38.70 44:43.80 3:43.10
12 110 242 23:26.20 1:08:09.90 4:30.60
9 122 364 23:37.40 1:31:47.30 4:41.90
10 138 502 24:15.90 1:56:03.20 5:20.40
10 (141) (643) 24:28.60 2:20:31.80 5:33.10
10 (152) (795) 25:43.50 2:46:15.20 6:47.90
Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:59:44.70 Ave Time:23:57.00
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 5 5 19:57.50 19:57.50 1:01.90
12 103 108 23:13.20 43:10.70 4:17.60
9 104 212 23:15.30 1:06:25.90 4:19.70
11 153 365 25:47.70 1:32:13.50 6:52.10
9 163 528 27:31.20 1:59:44.70 8:35.60
10 (165) (693) 27:43.10 2:27:27.80  8:47.50
Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 2:00:01.90 Ave Time:24:00.40



Pos

00 N oo U B~ W N

Pos

N oo o WN R

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Name

Nadia Cerna
Olivarez Nancy
Madylynn Zavala
Frida Nino
Laisha Gonzalez

Amber Gamez

Team - St. Andrews

Team Score (places): 603

Bib No
2787
2789
2790
2794
2793
2792
2795
2798

Name

Barkley Bennet
Elana Chhikara

Leah Claman

Sidney Marsh
Elizabeth Long

Elana Kramer Gomez
Jenna Schneider

Mariana Vidaurri

Team - Leander Glenn

Team Score (places): 646

Bib No
1730
1741
1731
1734
1728

Name

Jocelyn Cantu
Destiny Raya
Melanie Chavez
Nora Henges

Ariana Barcomb

Team - Greenbhill School
Team Score (places): 701

Bib No
1197
1203
1190
1187
1195
1202
1196

Name

Olivia Kim
Kaylee Wilson
Annabel Gilbert
Khushi Chhaya
Abbi Kassanoff
Emily Quinn
Emily Kim

Year
11
12
12
10
12
10

Team Score (times): 2:03:42.40

Year
12
12
12
12
12

10
10

Team Score (times): 2:04:47.00

Year
9
11
12
11
10

Team Score (times): 2:04:27.80

Year
11
9
9
9
11
9
9

Team - San Antonio Brackenridge
Team Score (places): 827

Bib No
2530

Name

Paulina Manrique
Alexa Villarreal
Virginia Gutierrez
Natalie Ramos
Natalie Baez
Marissa Reyes

Madalin Fitzpatrick

Team Score (times): 2:22:48.20

Year
11
10
12
10
10

11

O'All Place
39
83
124
136
164
(166)

O'All Place
24
111
147
154
167
(168)
(172)
More Than 7

O'All Place
80
98
151
158
159

O'All Place
117
129
148
150
157

(160)
(162)

O'All Place
156
161
169
170
171

(173)
(174)

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
39 21:49.50 21:49.50 2:53.90
122 22:39.40 44:28.90 3:43.80
246 23:40.20 1:08:09.10 4:44.60
382 24:11.60 1:32:20.60 5:16.00
546 27:41.40 2:00:01.90 8:45.80

(712) 27:49.00 2:27:50.90 8:53.40
Finish Position - 23
Ave Time:24:44.50

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24 21:24.60 21:24.60 2:29.00
135 23:26.60 44:51.20 4:31.10
282 24:50.70 1:09:41.80 5:55.10
436 25:48.70  1:35:30.40 6:53.10
603 28:12.10 2:03:42.40 9:16.50

(771) 28:18.80 2:32:01.20 9:23.20
(943) 32:34.60 3:04:35.70 13:39.00
32:42.80 3:37:18.40 13:47.20
Finish Position - 24
Ave Time:24:57.40

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
80 22:36.00 22:36.00 3:40.40
178 23:04.90 45:40.80 4:09.30
329 25:34.30 1:11:15.00 6:38.70
487 26:44.00 1:37:59.00 7:48.40
646 26:48.00 2:04:47.00 7:52.40

Finish Position - 25
Ave Time:24:53.60

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
117 23:33.90 23:33.90 4:38.40
246 23:53.90 47:27.80 4:58.40
394 24:52.90 1:12:20.70 5:57.30
544 25:24.70 1:37:45.30 6:29.10
701 26:42.50 2:04:27.80 7:46.90

(861) 26:58.50 2:31:26.20 8:02.90
(1023) 27:1530 2:58:41.50  8:19.70
Finish Position - 26
Ave Time:28:33.70

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
156 26:15.10 26:15.10 7:19.60
317 26:58.90 53:14.00 8:03.30
486 28:40.00 1:21:54.00 9:44.40
656 29:31.70 1:51:25.70 10:36.10
827 31:22.60 2:22:48.20 12:27.00

(1000) 32:36.10 2:55:24.20 13:40.50
(1174) 32:52.90 3:28:17.10 13:57.30



8

Pos

A W N -

Pos

Pos

Pos

w N

Pos

A W N

w N

Pos

Pos
1
2

2538  Fiana Taborda
Team - Austin Champions
Team Score (places): Inc.
BibNo Name
261 Rachel Chiella
260  Caroline Burslem
263  Hailey Garrett
262 Anna Currie
Team - Austin Crockett
Team Score (places): Inc.
BibNo Name
269  Alexsandra Garza
Team - Austin Mccallum
Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name
310 Catalina Herring
315  Gabrielle Sherwood
Team - Brownsville Porter
Team Score (places): Inc.
BibNo Name
555 Estrella Medellin
553  Ashley Esparza
552 Issa Cervantes
Team - Cleburne
Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name
659  Karman Wright
654  Trinity Granger
655  Maria Juarez

658 Isabel Vasquez

Team - Conroe Grand Oaks
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
704  Chloe Hunt
703  Haylie Eubank
705 Kaitlyn McQuade
Team - Dripping Springs
Team Score (places): Inc.
BibNo Name
901 Marleena Mickel
894  Sofia Herrera
Team - Marble Falls
Team Score (places): Inc.
BibNo Name
1989 Jennifer Arreguin
1994  Ambrie Lizcano

10

12

11

Year
10
10

12

More Than 7

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

34:40.80 4:02:57.90 15:45.20
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
21:39.60 21:39.60 2:44.00
22:04.40 43:44.00 3:08.80
25:01.50 1:08:45.50 6:05.90
28:07.40 1:36:52.80 9:11.80
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
25:23.60 25:23.60 6:28.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:14.90 24:14.90 5:19.30
25:23.20 49:38.10 6:27.70
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:38.20 20:38.20 1:42.70
23:49.80 44:28.00 4:54.20
24:13.40 1:08:41.40 5:17.80
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:40.90 24:40.90 5:45.30
25:09.00 49:49.80 6:13.40
26:36.70 1:16:26.50 7:41.10
27:26.40 1:43:52.90 8:30.80
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:51.60 20:51.60 1:56.00
22:22.20 43:13.70 3:26.60
23:13.20 1:06:26.80 4:17.60
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:53.20 20:53.20 1:57.60
22:33.50 43:26.60 3:37.90
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:34.20 20:34.20 1:38.60
20:41.80 41:15.90 1:46.20



3 1993  Jaden Johnson 12 Less Than 5
4 1996 Natalie Mata 12 Less Than 5
Team - Pflugerville
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place

1 2195 Natalia Castillo 11 Less Than 5
Team - TSD
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place
1 2925 Anabelle Weaver 11 Less Than 5
2 2923  Jordan Leach 12 Less Than 5
3 2924  Victory Phillips 10 Less Than 5
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Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place

21:57.80 1:03:13.70 3:02.30
23:53.60 1:27:07.30 4:58.00
Time CumTime Time Back
22:21.90 22:21.90 3:26.30
Time CumTime Time Back
24:23.60 24:23.60 5:28.00
30:56.30 55:19.90 12:00.70
36:08.30 1:31:28.10 17:12.70



